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50m Breaststroke

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 15/03/2024 Hours 09:00
Cron: A - Pool: 50
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Athlete

CONTI ALESSANDRO

PIEROPAN MATTEO

SARCINA GIACOMO

AKOTOH BRYAN BAFFOUR KWADJO
BEGGIATO LUIGI

ACQUAH EMMANUEL KWEKU

BORTUZZO MANUEL MATEO
MORELLI EFREM

DADAON AMI OMER
ERNHOFER ANDREAS
BARLOV ISMAIL
MARIGLIANO EMMANUELE
SOJA IGOR

MASCHIO MIRCO

BORONIN DMITRII

PIAI ELIA

MORANDI TOMMASO
KOZLOWSKI ALEX
SEMJONOVS JURIJS

FERI ANDREA

MUTAGEKAR SUMIT SUDHIR
NAZARI HASSAN

KRATOCHVIL DAVID
POTAPOV ROMAN
ZHURAVSKIY LARS

NOR JO KEBRIEL STOLHAUG
BENNARNDT LEON

PACE ETTORE EDOARDO
RAY MORGAN

CALCHETTI FILIPPO

MENCIOTTI RICCARDO
MAILLET NATHAN
BRUECKNER KIMI MIKA
MORLACCHI FEDERICO
KINAKH SERGEY
TAKKEN BAS

ONEA ANDREAS
KAWABUCHI TAIYO

MUSABEKOQOV FIRDAVSBEK
IZOTAU ULADZIMIR
PARMENTIER AYMERIC
GRIGORYEV DMITRY
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Ministro per lo Sport e i Giovani

GIULIA

Citi Para Swimming World Series 2024
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Team

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa
Polisport Dream Team Asd
Ghana

Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Gialle / Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza

Ghana

G.S Fiamme Oro / G.S Fiamme Oro

G.S Fiamme Oro / Canottieri Baldesio Asd

Israel

Austria

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Centro Sportivo Portici Asd
Poland

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Neutral Para Athlete

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Poland

Latvia

New Team Giano Asd

India

Afghanistan

Czechia

Kazakhstan

Germany

Norway

Germany

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
United States of America
New Team Giano Asd

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

France

Germany

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Kazakhstan

Netherlands

Austria

Japan

Uzbekistan

Neutral Para Athlete
Belgium

Neutral Para Athlete
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Cat.: Men

Time

01:14.06

01:24.66

01:28.02
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:49.32
00:50.40
00:51.59
00:53.57
01:04.41
01:06.29
01:07.87
DNS

00:38.94
00:41.79
00:41.93
00:42.10
00:42.52
00:46.19
00:47.42
DNS

00:34.33
00:34.56
00:38.01
00:38.45
00:38.91
00:39.36
00:39.85
00:43.92

00:33.31
00:33.94
00:34.83
00:35.07
00:35.20
00:35.37
00:35.79
00:37.02

00:31.36
00:32.05
00:32.05
00:32.09
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5° 5 ISRAFILOV VALI
6° 8 STEEN GABRIEL
7° 7 KALINA ANDREI
8° 1 GUNDERSEN ERIK
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SB122002 Azerbaijan 00:32.16
SB132004 Norway 00:32.70
SB8 1987 Neutral Para Athlete 00:33.35
SB132006 Norway 00:33.44
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